	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IT18R9L4
	IT18R9L4 (HellermannTyton)
		    Part Number:
            IT18R9L4
		    Manufacturer:
            HellermannTyton
		    Description:
            ID TIE 3.9" L 18LB NATURAL
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Cable Ties and Cable Lacing
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.20685 (This price is for reference only)
		 IT18R9L4 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IT18R9L4  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2909361 Phoenix Contact  HOUSING LOWER DIN RAIL
EPG2416 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL STEEL 22.2 X 14.2"
NKFP48Y Panduit Corp  PATCH PANEL MOD 48PORT 2 ROW
1472-24 Hammond Manufacturing  CONSOLE STEEL 20X24X40 GREY
183S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END R/A FMAL 3POS 6'
1554872 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
1838245-1 TE Connectivity  CONN FMALE M12 4POS STR 2M CABLE
135111-07-48.00 Amphenol Connex  CBL SMA R/A PLUG-JACK RG142 48"
6374612-4 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125 MM SC-LC 4M
H3AXG-10102-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048W/X 2"
H3AXG-10104-L4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015L/X 4"
H3BXG-10108-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048R/X 8"
775 BK078 Alpha Wire  CORD 125V 18AWG 3ELEM BK 25PC
C3PES-3406M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CPC34S/AE34M/CCE34S
HF625/14-30M 3M  CABLE 14POS 1MM 28AWG STR 30M
09180097011 Harting  SEK CAB FLAT NSH RND AWG28/7 09P
M13502 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 18AWG SLT 100'
02608.41.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/3 SJOOW-VUTR SUP YEL 1000'
01824.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  CORD PORTBLE 4COND 6AWG 1000'
182LUTDS.B4.A2 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C 7/26 BC PVC & NYLON
1568990000 Weidmuller  CONN CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC PG 11
20-S370B-C Qualtek  RELEASE TRIGGER TYPE CABLE TIES
LWC38-A-D Panduit Corp  CLIP LATCHING ADH
ABK-05 Essentra Components  ALUMIN BUCKLE KLIP .47" 1/2"DIA
FCLR1/4 CL005 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/4 CLEAR 100'
0192700015 Molex Inc  .400 INCH BCT RED 100/12" PKG
1410-F110-P1F1-W14QE3-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 48VDC
IELK1-33195-13 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELH111-31364-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
KLPC4500X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/D CLASS L 4500A 600V
03455HS7H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
01000057N Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP BLADE 125V 15A PCB
0263.750HAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V PICO II V/FA .750A
0AGC003.VXPK Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGC 3AG 250V 5PK BOX 3A
1.5KE22CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM DO201AE
SMPC20A-M3/87A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMPC
SMLJ78CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMCJ
MXP6KE6.8CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC T18
P0902SARP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC ETHERNET BI 75V 150A DO214
MOV-10D271KTR Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 243V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	IT18R9L4  keywords
	    	IT18R9L4
	IT18R9L4  HellermannTyton
	IT18R9L4  pdf
	IT18R9L4  datasheet
	IT18R9L4  price
	IT18R9L4  distributor
	electronic components IT18R9L4
	IT18R9L4  Cables, Wires - Management
	IT18R9L4  Cable Ties and Cable Lacing
	IT18R9L4  ID TIE 3.9" L 18LB NATURAL
	IT18R9L4
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .